© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Recycle
Rev: 1-A-061016
TSDR SERIES
Description
The TSDR Series is an ON/OFF or OFF/ON recycling timing

L = Load
RT is used when external
adjustment is ordered.
An onboard adjustment,
or terminals 4 & 5
are only included on
adjustable units.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT
VOLT. ADJUST. T1 ON
TIME
FIRST
DELAY
T2 OFF
TIME
TSDR215SB18M 24VAC Fixed 5s Off time 18m
TSDR415SB18M 120VAC Fixed 5s Off time 18m
TSDR4412SA1 120VAC
On time
fixed, off
external
12s On time 1 - 100s
TSDR442MA2 120VAC
On time
fixed, off
external
2m On time 10 - 1000s
TSDR4430SA2 120VAC
On time
fixed, off
external
30s On time 10 - 1000s
TSDR610.2SA0.2S 230VAC Fixed 0.2s On time 0.2s
TSDR6110SA30S 230VAC Fixed 10s On time 30s
TSDR612.5SA4.5S 230VAC Fixed 2.5s On time 4.5s
TSDR615SB18M 230VAC Fixed 5s Off time 18m
TSDR6412SA1 230VAC
On time
fixed, off
external
12s On time 1 - 100s